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A MISSIONARY
MOVEMENT
AT THE SERVICE
OF THE CHURCH

www.jesusyouth.org

JesusYouth

Jesus Youth is an international Catholic youth movement with a
charismatic spirituality. It had its beginnings in Kerala (India), and
is presently active in twenty-two different countries of the world.
Jesus Youth is an initiative of young people filled with the Holy
Spirit who try to reach out to other young people. The strength of
the movement is its special focus on a Jesus-centred life, beginning
with an experience of God, nourished by prayer, the Word of God,
the sacraments and fellowship, and sharing the Good News with
others. Though not an actual community, Jesus Youth is a network
of small but vibrant groups of young people. In their own life
situations, they strive to set apart time for the Lord, responding to
the challenges of today’s world in the power of the Holy Spirit.
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To know more, get in touch with us.

USA
Canada
UK
Ireland
Germany

Italy
Switzerland

UAE
Kuwait
Oman
Qatar
Bahrain
India

Sri Lanka
Singapore

Malaysia
South Korea

Thailand
Australia
New Zealand

: usa@jesusyouth.org

: canada@jesusyouth.org

: uk@jesusyouth.org

: ireland@jesusyouth.org

: germany@jesusyouth.org

: italy@jesusyouth.org

: switzerland@jesusyouth.org
: uae@jesusyouth.org

: kuwait@jesusyouth.org

: oman@jesusyouth.org

: qatar@jesusyouth.org

: bahrain@jesusyouth.org

: india@jesusyouth.org

: srilanka@jesusyouth.org

: singapore@jesusyouth.org

: malaysia@jesusyouth.org

: southkorea@jesusyouth.org
: thailand@jesusyouth.org

: australia@jesusyouth.org

: newzealand@jesusyouth.org
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JESUS YOUT o

Jesus Youth
Emmaus, HMT Colony PO.,
Ernakulam, Kerala, India - 683 503
Tel : 0484 2555980
www.jesusyouth.org



